George GOODSON
Jefferson GASKINS
G, W. INGERSOLL

J. L. JONES

Bartow HAMILTON
Wiley HOBBS

W, H, HITT

Solomon HOLLAND
Henry HICKS

E. G. HOVEY

Mark M. HAMM

John M. KIIPATRICK
John LIPSEY

F. L. LUCKEY

G, D. McCALPIN
James M. MANLEY
James S, McCLELIAND
A, G. MALONE

Aaron J. MORGAN

MANATEE COUNTY:

-

Lucinda GLOVER
Annie L. SLOAN
Iaura A. RANDALL
Frances A. MIZELL
A, A. AYERS

Ida HOOVER

S. C. WRIGHT

Rachel LAMB

M. M. RUTLEDG
Elizabeth M. WAIKER
Fannie B, O'NEAL
Villie D. WHIDDEN
Addie BARNES
Victoria GRAHAM
Minnie E. TONEY
Mary B. HILLIARD
Charity WALKER
Laura M. CARTER
Mary HAMILTON
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Continued from Issue #27/28:

J., H. TUCKER
25 May 1869

Mrs.,
25 May 1869

SFP

Sarah A, TIPPINS

16

26
21
18
26

20

21
22
22
16
19
22
11
11

26

Oct.
Nov,
Sept
Apr.,
Jan,
Feb.,
Jan,
Aug.
Nov,
Nov.
Dec,
Sept
Apr,
Dec.
Feb,
July
Oct.
Oct.

Dec.

EARLY MARKS AND BRANDS

1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886

Crop & upper half crop in one ear

Under slope in the other
clerk

John F. BARTHOLF,

-17-

Staplefork in each ear

G, W. McCLENDON
W. A, DEWITT
T.JMcMULLEN

W. W, BOSTICK
G.S.DURRANCE
Thos. WASHINGTON
Caleb E. JONES
D.C.LANCASTER
Elias TURNER
Milton WALDO
J.G,McCASKEN
Jas.T,HANC OCK, JR.
G.W.McCLENDON
Saml,G.HAIR
P.R.McCRARY
V.P.SIMMONS
Elias TURNER
S.J.C.BELL

T.J.PHILLIPS

JT

L7

(might be "44")
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